
6/7/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

05/30/2010  -to- 06/06/2010

06/01/2010

HOME:  11 ALICE AV     BILLERICA, MA

LEMAY, JAMES R     45     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/04/2010

HOME:  27 SCHOOL HOUSE LN     BILLERICA, MA

KOBYLARZ, JACK     43     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/05/2010

HOME:  125 GREEN FARM RD     NEW IPSWICH, NH

DELGRECO, MICHAEL E     32     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/06/2010

HOME:  17 HEIDI LN     BILLERICA, MA

BUONCUORE, KEITH DAVID     17     MALE

BURGLARY, UNARMED c266 §15

LARCENY FROM BUILDING c266 §20

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/06/2010

HOME:  3 ARBORWOOD RD     BILLERICA, MA

MCGONAGLE, SEAN H     21     MALE

LARCENY FROM BUILDING c266 §20

BURGLARY, UNARMED c266 §15

Arrest Date and Charges:
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